
2007-SeniorCup-results.txt
                               Senior Cup 5K
                             Decatur, Alabama
                         Saturday, April 21, 2007
                         USATF Certified AL06009JD

           Results Provided By The Tennessee River Athletic Club
 
Place Div/Tot  Name                  Age  Hometown         Time    Pace  
===== ======== ===================== ==== ================ ======= ===== 
    1   1/5    Dennis Eaton           26  Danville, AL       16:23  5:17 
    2   2/5    Tyrone Harris          27  Athens, AL         16:31  5:19 
    3   1/3    Derick Hallmark        18  Mount Hope, AL     17:20  5:35 
    4   1/2    Joshua Parker          24  Decatur, AL        18:29  5:57 
    5   1/6    Nathan Graham          33  Moulton, AL        18:34  5:59 
    6   1/11   Eric Schotz            35  Decatur, AL        19:12  6:11 
    7   1/12   Scott Mayo             43  Decatur, AL        19:23  6:15 
    8   2/12   Andy Trotter           42  Somerville, AL     19:45  6:22 
    9   3/12   Edward Blankenship     42  Madison, AL        19:59  6:26 
   10   1/7    Dan Burleson           47  Decatur, AL        20:36  6:38 
   11   2/11   Bill Gannaway          38  Decatur, AL        20:44  6:41 
   12   2/7    Andrew Bailey          45  Harvest, AL        20:55  6:44 
   13   3/11   Yancy Young            38  Hartselle, AL      21:00  6:46 
   14   2/6    David Simmons          34  Florence, AL       21:02  6:46 
   15   1/9    Paige Dorr             29F Decatur, AL        21:03  6:47 
   16   1/1    Ari Stephenson         15F Moulton, AL        21:03  6:47 
   17   4/11   James Bell             39  Decatur, AL        21:16  6:51 
   18   3/7    Jim Barnett            49  Decatur, AL        21:19  6:52 
   19   1/3    Kamron Potter          11  Town Creek, AL     21:21  6:53 
   20   2/2    Eric Trousdale         23  Florence, AL       21:26  6:54 
   21   1/8    Ray Cain               51  Decatur, AL        21:42  6:59 
   22   1/8    Kristi Hooper          36F Cullman, AL        22:01  7:06 
   23   2/8    Bruce Ingham           53  Ramer, TN          22:04  7:07 
   24   3/8    Michael Gunner         51  Madison, AL        22:14  7:10 
   25   4/8    Keith Hallmark         51  Mt. Hope, AL       22:28  7:14 
   26   4/12   Jeff Garrett           43  Sheffield, AL      22:28  7:14 
   27   2/3    Mitchell Sowers        12  Madison, AL        23:02  7:25 
   28   2/3    Zachary Burton         18  Decatur, AL        23:05  7:26 
   29   3/6    Dave Truirr            33  Decatur, AL        23:10  7:28 
   30   4/6    Phillip Kelso          30  Hartselle, AL      23:12  7:28 
   31   1/5    Jerry Puckett          56  Decatur, AL        23:18  7:30 
   32   1/7    Madelyn Patton         44F Madison, AL        23:23  7:32 
   33   1/8    Lisa Rawlings          31F Decatur, AL        23:58  7:43 
   34   5/11   David Rawlings         35  Decatur, AL        23:59  7:43 
   35   3/3    Nathan Hall            13  Leighton, AL       24:01  7:44 
   36   4/7    Sonny Johnson          45  Decatur, AL        24:10  7:47 
   37   5/6    Jarrod Russell         31  Town Creek, AL     24:13  7:48 
   38   5/7    Bruce McLellan         47  Decatur, AL        24:17  7:49 
   39   5/12   Chip Patton            44  Madison, AL        24:24  7:51 
   40   6/11   Lance Pate             35  Decatur, AL        24:41  7:57 
   41   2/8    Tanjie Schrimsher      38F Athens, AL         25:09  8:06 
   42   7/11   Reese Hamn             36  Decatur, AL        25:12  8:07 
   43   5/8    Gary Webb              54  Trinity, AL        25:15  8:08 
   44   6/12   Brian Schrimsher       44  Athens, AL         25:25  8:11 
   45   2/8    Heather Coon           32F Decatur, AL        25:38  8:16 
   46   3/8    Jennifer Burfield      35F Moulton, AL        25:41  8:16 
   47   8/11   Jason Russell          36  Oneonta, AL        25:52  8:20 
   48   6/7    Chris Butler           45  Hartsell, AL       25:56  8:21 
   49   7/12   Jesus McKinnon         43  Decatur, AL        26:02  8:23 
   50   9/11   Jeff Coffey            39  Moulton, AL        26:04  8:24 
   51   1/4    Nancy Hall             51F Leighton, AL       26:04  8:24 
   52   7/7    Gerald Hill            49  Athens, AL         26:05  8:24 
   53   2/7    Stacey Lowry           40F Decatur, AL        26:08  8:25 
   54   3/8    Tonia Williamson       31F Decatur, AL        26:13  8:27 
   55   6/8    Phillip Dean           53  Athens, AL         26:14  8:27 
   56   2/4    Sue Murphy             51F Decatur, AL        26:35  8:34 
   57   1/2    Kole Potter             8  Town Creek, AL     26:43  8:36 
   58   7/8    Dennis Pape            50  Decatur, AL        26:45  8:37 
   59   2/9    Julie Penney           26F Hartselle, AL      26:56  8:41 
   60   3/4    Pam Berry              50F Hartselle, AL      27:15  8:47 
   61   1/4    Joan Rivers            47F Decatur, AL        27:15  8:47 
   62   8/12   Sidney Slate           40  Hartselle, AL      27:25  8:50 
   63   3/7    Loretta Wilson         40F Vinemont, AL       27:36  8:53 
   64   2/4    Barbara Asherbranner   47F Falkville, AL      27:50  8:58 
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   65   4/7    Cheryl Waye            44F Decatur, AL        28:06  9:03 
   66   9/12   Darren Newberry        43  Decatur, AL        28:28  9:10 
   67   2/5    Al Schwartz            59  Huntsville, AL     29:07  9:23 
   68   1/1    Samuel Graham          72  Moulton, AL        29:09  9:23 
   69   3/5    Phil Kamin             57  Decatur, AL        29:09  9:23 
   70   4/5    Nathan Campbell        55  Decatur, AL        29:33  9:31 
   71   3/9    Rachael Evans          28F Decatur, AL        29:51  9:37 
   72   1/2    Peter Saunders         60  Toney, AL          30:09  9:43 
   73   1/1    Linda Tillery          64F Columbia, TN       30:10  9:43 
   74   5/5    Harlan Parker          56  Decatur, AL        30:31  9:50 
   75   4/8    Stacey Barnett         37F Florence, AL       31:10 10:02 
   76   4/8    Lisa Hamn              33F Decatur, AL        31:11 10:03 
   77   3/3    Matt Johnson           15  Decatur, AL        31:24 10:07 
   78  10/12   David Johnson          42  Decatur, AL        31:25 10:07 
   79   2/2    Cameron Parker          8  Decatur, AL        31:41 10:12 
   80   4/9    Michelle Kelso         26F Hartselle, AL      31:43 10:13 
   81   2/2    Thomas Newton          64  Rogersville, AL    31:44 10:13 
   82   5/8    Angela Newsome         38F Harvest, AL        32:02 10:19 
   83   5/8    Jennifer Newsome       32F Harvest, AL        32:03 10:19 
   84   6/8    Stephanie Bass         33F Decatur, AL        32:35 10:30 
   85   3/5    Joel Stutts            25  Decatur, AL        32:57 10:37 
   86   4/5    Will Waters            29  Hartselle, AL      33:07 10:40 
   87   8/8    Larry Waye             54  Decatur, AL        33:08 10:40 
   88   5/9    Amanda Smith           25F Hartselle, AL      33:08 10:40 
   89   6/9    Becky Bryant           27F Decatur, AL        33:13 10:42 
   90  10/11   Heath Potter           36  Town Creek, AL     33:22 10:45 
   91  11/12   Mark Graham            43  Moulton, AL        33:26 10:46 
   92   6/8    Christy Marchel        38F Harvest, AL        33:34 10:48 
   93   1/1    Dot Richter            69F Muscle Shoals, A   33:47 10:53 
   94   7/9    Elizabeth Maner        25F Decatur, AL        33:51 10:54 
   95   7/8    Amy Wright             36F Decatur, AL        34:05 10:59 
   96   3/4    Marianne McLellan      47F Decatur, AL        34:15 11:02 
   97  11/11   Frankie Jacobs         35  Danville, AL       34:37 11:09 
   98   8/8    Michelle Bell          38F Decatur, AL        34:43 11:11 
   99   5/7    Jessica Franks         42F Decatur, AL        34:47 11:12 
  100  12/12   David Knight           43  Decatur, AL        34:48 11:12 
  101   5/5    Keith Bates            26  Cullman, AL        34:49 11:13 
  102   1/1    James Howell           85  Huntsville, AL     36:27 11:44 
  103   8/9    Keri Lynn Bates        27F Cullman, AL        36:39 11:48 
  104   4/4    Debbie Stoler          46F Decatur, AL        38:05 12:16 
  105   9/9    Heather Benson         28F Madison, AL        39:24 12:41 
  106   1/1    Serena Knedlik          7F Hanceville, AL     39:39 12:46 
  107   6/6    Andrew Knedlik         32  Hanceville, AL     39:50 12:50 
  108   4/4    Katy Ripley            52F Decatur, AL        41:06 13:14 
  109   6/7    Lori Mitchell          42F Decatur, AL        49:50 16:03 
  110   7/8    Bethaney Tessitore     33F Decatur, AL        49:51 16:03 
  111   7/7    Tammy McCarthy         44F Decatur, AL        49:51 16:03 
  112   8/8    Bobbie Knedlik         32F Hanceville, AL     49:52 16:03 

                  ********** AGE-GROUP RESULTS **********

                               Senior Cup 5K
                             Decatur, Alabama
                         Saturday, April 21, 2007
                         USATF Certified AL06009JD

           Results Provided By The Tennessee River Athletic Club
 

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
    1    15 Paige Dorr             29 Decatur, AL           21:03  6:47 

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
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===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
    1     1 Dennis Eaton           26 Danville, AL          16:23  5:17 

           ********** FEMALE MASTERS OVERALL RESULTS **********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
    1    32 Madelyn Patton         44 Madison, AL           23:23  7:32 

            ********** MALE MASTERS OVERALL RESULTS **********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
    1     7 Scott Mayo             43 Decatur, AL           19:23  6:15 

               ********* FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
    1   106 Serena Knedlik          7 Hanceville, AL        39:39 12:46 

                ********* MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
    1    57 Kole Potter             8 Town Creek, AL        26:43  8:36 
    2    79 Cameron Parker          8 Decatur, AL           31:41 10:12 

              ********* FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 

               ********* MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
    1    19 Kamron Potter          11 Town Creek, AL        21:21  6:53 
    2    27 Mitchell Sowers        12 Madison, AL           23:02  7:25 
    3    35 Nathan Hall            13 Leighton, AL          24:01  7:44 

              ********* FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 18 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
    1    16 Ari Stephenson         15 Moulton, AL           21:03  6:47 

               ********* MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 18 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
    1     3 Derick Hallmark        18 Mount Hope, AL        17:20  5:35 
    2    28 Zachary Burton         18 Decatur, AL           23:05  7:26 
    3    77 Matt Johnson           15 Decatur, AL           31:24 10:07 

              ********* FEMALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 24 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 

               ********* MALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 24 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
Page 3



2007-SeniorCup-results.txt
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
    1     4 Joshua Parker          24 Decatur, AL           18:29  5:57 
    2    20 Eric Trousdale         23 Florence, AL          21:26  6:54 

              ********* FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
    1    59 Julie Penney           26 Hartselle, AL         26:56  8:41 
    2    71 Rachael Evans          28 Decatur, AL           29:51  9:37 
    3    80 Michelle Kelso         26 Hartselle, AL         31:43 10:13 
    4    88 Amanda Smith           25 Hartselle, AL         33:08 10:40 
    5    89 Becky Bryant           27 Decatur, AL           33:13 10:42 
    6    94 Elizabeth Maner        25 Decatur, AL           33:51 10:54 
    7   103 Keri Lynn Bates        27 Cullman, AL           36:39 11:48 
    8   105 Heather Benson         28 Madison, AL           39:24 12:41 

               ********* MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
    1     2 Tyrone Harris          27 Athens, AL            16:31  5:19 
    2    85 Joel Stutts            25 Decatur, AL           32:57 10:37 
    3    86 Will Waters            29 Hartselle, AL         33:07 10:40 
    4   101 Keith Bates            26 Cullman, AL           34:49 11:13 

              ********* FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
    1    33 Lisa Rawlings          31 Decatur, AL           23:58  7:43 
    2    45 Heather Coon           32 Decatur, AL           25:38  8:16 
    3    54 Tonia Williamson       31 Decatur, AL           26:13  8:27 
    4    76 Lisa Hamn              33 Decatur, AL           31:11 10:03 
    5    83 Jennifer Newsome       32 Harvest, AL           32:03 10:19 
    6    84 Stephanie Bass         33 Decatur, AL           32:35 10:30 
    7   110 Bethaney Tessitore     33 Decatur, AL           49:51 16:03 
    8   112 Bobbie Knedlik         32 Hanceville, AL        49:52 16:03 

               ********* MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
    1     5 Nathan Graham          33 Moulton, AL           18:34  5:59 
    2    14 David Simmons          34 Florence, AL          21:02  6:46 
    3    29 Dave Truirr            33 Decatur, AL           23:10  7:28 
    4    30 Phillip Kelso          30 Hartselle, AL         23:12  7:28 
    5    37 Jarrod Russell         31 Town Creek, AL        24:13  7:48 
    6   107 Andrew Knedlik         32 Hanceville, AL        39:50 12:50 

              ********* FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
    1    22 Kristi Hooper          36 Cullman, AL           22:01  7:06 
    2    41 Tanjie Schrimsher      38 Athens, AL            25:09  8:06 
    3    46 Jennifer Burfield      35 Moulton, AL           25:41  8:16 
    4    75 Stacey Barnett         37 Florence, AL          31:10 10:02 
    5    82 Angela Newsome         38 Harvest, AL           32:02 10:19 
    6    92 Christy Marchel        38 Harvest, AL           33:34 10:48 
    7    95 Amy Wright             36 Decatur, AL           34:05 10:59 
    8    98 Michelle Bell          38 Decatur, AL           34:43 11:11 

               ********* MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
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    1     6 Eric Schotz            35 Decatur, AL           19:12  6:11 
    2    11 Bill Gannaway          38 Decatur, AL           20:44  6:41 
    3    13 Yancy Young            38 Hartselle, AL         21:00  6:46 
    4    17 James Bell             39 Decatur, AL           21:16  6:51 
    5    34 David Rawlings         35 Decatur, AL           23:59  7:43 
    6    40 Lance Pate             35 Decatur, AL           24:41  7:57 
    7    42 Reese Hamn             36 Decatur, AL           25:12  8:07 
    8    47 Jason Russell          36 Oneonta, AL           25:52  8:20 
    9    50 Jeff Coffey            39 Moulton, AL           26:04  8:24 
   10    90 Heath Potter           36 Town Creek, AL        33:22 10:45 
   11    97 Frankie Jacobs         35 Danville, AL          34:37 11:09 

              ********* FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
    1    53 Stacey Lowry           40 Decatur, AL           26:08  8:25 
    2    63 Loretta Wilson         40 Vinemont, AL          27:36  8:53 
    3    65 Cheryl Waye            44 Decatur, AL           28:06  9:03 
    4    99 Jessica Franks         42 Decatur, AL           34:47 11:12 
    5   109 Lori Mitchell          42 Decatur, AL           49:50 16:03 
    6   111 Tammy McCarthy         44 Decatur, AL           49:51 16:03 

               ********* MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
    1     8 Andy Trotter           42 Somerville, AL        19:45  6:22 
    2     9 Edward Blankenship     42 Madison, AL           19:59  6:26 
    3    26 Jeff Garrett           43 Sheffield, AL         22:28  7:14 
    4    39 Chip Patton            44 Madison, AL           24:24  7:51 
    5    44 Brian Schrimsher       44 Athens, AL            25:25  8:11 
    6    49 Jesus McKinnon         43 Decatur, AL           26:02  8:23 
    7    62 Sidney Slate           40 Hartselle, AL         27:25  8:50 
    8    66 Darren Newberry        43 Decatur, AL           28:28  9:10 
    9    78 David Johnson          42 Decatur, AL           31:25 10:07 
   10    91 Mark Graham            43 Moulton, AL           33:26 10:46 
   11   100 David Knight           43 Decatur, AL           34:48 11:12 

              ********* FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
    1    61 Joan Rivers            47 Decatur, AL           27:15  8:47 
    2    64 Barbara Asherbranner   47 Falkville, AL         27:50  8:58 
    3    96 Marianne McLellan      47 Decatur, AL           34:15 11:02 
    4   104 Debbie Stoler          46 Decatur, AL           38:05 12:16 

               ********* MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
    1    10 Dan Burleson           47 Decatur, AL           20:36  6:38 
    2    12 Andrew Bailey          45 Harvest, AL           20:55  6:44 
    3    18 Jim Barnett            49 Decatur, AL           21:19  6:52 
    4    36 Sonny Johnson          45 Decatur, AL           24:10  7:47 
    5    38 Bruce McLellan         47 Decatur, AL           24:17  7:49 
    6    48 Chris Butler           45 Hartsell, AL          25:56  8:21 
    7    52 Gerald Hill            49 Athens, AL            26:05  8:24 

              ********* FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
    1    51 Nancy Hall             51 Leighton, AL          26:04  8:24 
    2    56 Sue Murphy             51 Decatur, AL           26:35  8:34 
    3    60 Pam Berry              50 Hartselle, AL         27:15  8:47 
    4   108 Katy Ripley            52 Decatur, AL           41:06 13:14 
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               ********* MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
    1    21 Ray Cain               51 Decatur, AL           21:42  6:59 
    2    23 Bruce Ingham           53 Ramer, TN             22:04  7:07 
    3    24 Michael Gunner         51 Madison, AL           22:14  7:10 
    4    25 Keith Hallmark         51 Mt. Hope, AL          22:28  7:14 
    5    43 Gary Webb              54 Trinity, AL           25:15  8:08 
    6    55 Phillip Dean           53 Athens, AL            26:14  8:27 
    7    58 Dennis Pape            50 Decatur, AL           26:45  8:37 
    8    87 Larry Waye             54 Decatur, AL           33:08 10:40 

              ********* FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 

               ********* MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
    1    31 Jerry Puckett          56 Decatur, AL           23:18  7:30 
    2    67 Al Schwartz            59 Huntsville, AL        29:07  9:23 
    3    69 Phil Kamin             57 Decatur, AL           29:09  9:23 
    4    70 Nathan Campbell        55 Decatur, AL           29:33  9:31 
    5    74 Harlan Parker          56 Decatur, AL           30:31  9:50 

              ********* FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
    1    73 Linda Tillery          64 Columbia, TN          30:10  9:43 

               ********* MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
    1    72 Peter Saunders         60 Toney, AL             30:09  9:43 
    2    81 Thomas Newton          64 Rogersville, AL       31:44 10:13 

              ********* FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
    1    93 Dot Richter            69 Muscle Shoals, AL     33:47 10:53 

               ********* MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 

              ********* FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 74 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 

               ********* MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 74 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
    1    68 Samuel Graham          72 Moulton, AL           29:09  9:23 
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              ********* FEMALE AGE GROUP:  75 - 79 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 

               ********* MALE AGE GROUP:  75 - 79 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 

              ********* FEMALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 99 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 

               ********* MALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 99 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time    Pace  
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======= ===== 
    1   102 James Howell           85 Huntsville, AL        36:27 11:44 

                   ********** 1 Mile Results **********

                             Senior Cup 1 Mile
                             Decatur, Alabama
                         Saturday, April 21, 2007

           Results Provided By The Tennessee River Athletic Club

Place Name                  Age  Hometown            Time     
===== ===================== ==== =================== ======== 
    1 Josh Aycock            23  Spring Valley, AL    5:53.55 
    2 Kamron Potter          11  Town Creek, AL       6:30.05 
    3 Kole Potter             8  Town Creek, AL       7:15.61 
    4 John Reese Hamm         8  Decatur, AL          7:21.58 
    5 Clay Shaw               8  Decatur, AL          8:02.00 
    6 Pam Berry              50F Hartselle, AL        8:42.97 
    7 Savannah Graham         5F Moulton, AL          9:05.63 
    8 Celia Gannaway         10F Decatur, AL          9:30.56 
    9 Susie Holmes           34F Athens, AL           9:34.67 
   10 Julie Penney           26F Hartselle, AL        9:35.36 
   11 Linda Tillery          64F Columbia, TN         9:46.56 
   12 Madelyn Patton         44F Madison, AL         10:19.27 
   13 Stephanie Holmes       39F Athens, AL          10:20.59 
   14 Nathan Campbell        55  Decatur, AL         11:09.03 
   15 Katie Newberry         11F Decatur, AL         11:29.25 
   16 Michelle Bell          38F Decatur, AL         11:31.58 
   17 Sarah Blankenship       6F Madison, AL         12:18.94 
   18 Brooklyn Graham         4F Moulton, AL         12:25.92 
   19 Tab Bowling            47  Decatur, AL         16:40.34 
   20 Shelia McAlpin           F Decatur, AL         16:59.01 
   21 Ricky Partin           23  Decatur, AL         24:01.58 
   22 Joshua Parker          24  Decatur, AL         24:02.37 

                  ********** AGE-GROUP RESULTS **********

                             Senior Cup 1 Mile
                             Decatur, Alabama
                         Saturday, April 21, 2007

           Results Provided By The Tennessee River Athletic Club

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time     
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======== 
    1     6 Pam Berry              50 Hartselle, AL        8:42.97 
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                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time     
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======== 
    1     1 Josh Aycock            23 Spring Valley, AL    5:53.55 

               ********* FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 5 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time     
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======== 
    1     7 Savannah Graham         5 Moulton, AL          9:05.63 
    2    18 Brooklyn Graham         4 Moulton, AL         12:25.92 

                ********* MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 5 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time     
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======== 

               ********* FEMALE AGE GROUP:  6 - 9 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time     
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======== 
    1    17 Sarah Blankenship       6 Madison, AL         12:18.94 

                ********* MALE AGE GROUP:  6 - 9 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time     
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======== 
    1     3 Kole Potter             8 Town Creek, AL       7:15.61 
    2     4 John Reese Hamm         8 Decatur, AL          7:21.58 
    3     5 Clay Shaw               8 Decatur, AL          8:02.00 

              ********* FEMALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 13 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time     
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======== 
    1     8 Celia Gannaway         10 Decatur, AL          9:30.56 
    2    15 Katie Newberry         11 Decatur, AL         11:29.25 

               ********* MALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 13 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time     
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======== 
    1     2 Kamron Potter          11 Town Creek, AL       6:30.05 

              ********* FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 16 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time     
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======== 

               ********* MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 16 *********

Place O'All Name                  Age Hometown            Time     
===== ===== ===================== === =================== ======== 
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